
Contract 

Number

Tender 

option

Service Number  Route Number of 

compliant bids

Successful bidder Contract weekly cost 

(awarded)

Lowest weekly bid Highest weekly bid Contract award type Tender closure date

T0364 n/a 63, 64, 65 Wolverhampton to 

Bradmore/Penn/Fordhouses

4 Diamond Bus Ltd 6,188.52£                                     6,188.52£                               10,453.00£                             Lowest 08/04/2024

T0788 n/a 303 Bilston to County Bridge 3 Diamond Bus Ltd 1,501.36£                                     1,501.36£                               2,994.00£                                Lowest 08/04/2024

Award of tendered contracts commencing 16 June 2024 (delayed from 11 April 2024)


